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Martin Luther King, Jr. Regional Shoreline
Wetlands Restoration Project

List of Partners  11/30/06

Contact/ Role Address Phone Email Website

Land Owner:
Port of Oakland 530 Water Street (510) 627-1100 www.portofoakland.com  
Jody Zaitlin (retired) Oakland, CA 94607
Melissa Escaron

Land Manager:
East Bay Regional 
Park District PO Box 4185 (510) 562-1373 mlking@ebparks.org www.ebparks.org 
Joan Suzio, 
Shoreline Supervisor Oakland, CA  94621
Joe Martinez, Ranger

Restoration and Monitoring Partners:

Wetlands and Water
Resources

818 Fifth Avenue, 
Suite 208 (415) 457-0250 stuart@swampthing.org 

www.wetlands-and-water-
resources.com

Stuart Siegel, President San Rafael, CA 94901
(oversees all monitoring)

The Watershed Nursery 155 Tamapais Rd. (510) 548-4714 thewatershednursery@earthlink.net

Laura Hanson, owner Berkeley, CA  94708
www.thewatershednursery
.com 

Diana Benner, owner
(vegetation monitoring)
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Save The Bay 350 Frank Ogawa Plaza (510) 452-9261 www.saveSFbay.org
Marilyn Latta, 
Restoration Director Suite 900 x110 mlatta@savesfbay.org
Theresa Galvin, 
Restoration Projects Mgr Oakland, CA  94612 x116 tgalvin@savesfbay.org
(wetland restoration, native plant nursery, monitoring, education)

Golden Gate 
Audubon Society 2530 San Pablo Avenue (510) 843-9912 www.goldengateaudubon.org
Elizabeth Murdock, 
Executive Director Berkeley, CA 94702 emurdock@goldengateaudubon.org
(bird monitoring, stewardship, education)

Additional Contacts:

Arthur Feinstein afeinstein@earthlink.net 
Citizens Committee to Complete the Refuge
(involved in original lawsuit and project planning)

Andree Breaux abreaux@waterboards.ca.gov
State Water Resources Control Board  
(agency contact for permitting requirements)
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